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4 messages

mayor@cobleskill.org <mayor@cobleskill.org> Fri, Jan 8, 2021 at 2:03 PM

To: Federicebill <federicebill@gmail.com>, Bruce Baker <bruce.baker@co.schoharie.ny.us>

For your review... we completed our final EO203 meeting last evening and this is the result. Of course others will use

various formats. This is the format | chose to present to the Village Board with (believe it or not)full committee consensus.

Have a good weekend and stay well.
Rebecca Stanton-Terk, Mayor
Village of Cobleskill

. 378 Mineral Springs Rd
Cobleskill, NY 12043
0:(518)-234-3891
C: (518)-231-0978

mayor@cobleskill.org <mayor@cobleskill.org> Fri, Jan 8, 2021 at 2:04 PM

To: Federicebill <federicebill@gmail.com>, Bruce Baker <bruce.baker@co.schoharie.ny.us>

helps if | attach it...

Rebecca Stanton-Terk, Mayor
Village of Cobleskill

378 Mineral Springs Rd

Cobleskill, NY 12043

0:(518)-234-3891"

C: (518)-231-0978

[Quoted text hidden]
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Bill Federice <federicebill@gmail.com> Fri, Jan 8, 2021 at 2:56 PM

To: Becky Stanton <mayor@cobleskill.org>

Thanks very much Becky. I'm sure it will be helpful.
[Quoted text hidden]

Bill Federice . L ==
Supervisor, Town of Conesville
Chairman, Schoharie County Board of Supervisors

607-353-2110

Check out the official Town of Conesville Website at:
http://lwww4.schohariecounty-ny.gov/government/town-of-conesville/

Bill Federice <federicebill@gmail.com> Sat, Jan 9, 2021 at 9:30 AM

To: Bruce Baker <bruce.baker@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Candace Ellis <candacee@ccalbany.org>, Dick Lape
<lapelspc@midtel.net>, Duane Tillapaugh <duane.tillapaugh@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Harold Vroman

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1?ik=5768c55d37 &view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A16883464 32897643916 &simpl=msg-f%3A16883464328...
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<haroldvroman@aol.com>, John Leavitt <john.leavitt@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Pastor Ray Richards
<pastorray@cagcobleskill.org>, Peggy Hait <jeffersontwnsup@gmail.com>, Ron Stevens
<ronald.stevens@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Steve Weinhofer <stephen.weinhofer@co.schoharie.ny.us>, Patricia Hults
<Hultsp@outlook.com>, Wendy Cook <wcook001@luthersem.edu>, Peter Harrison <kingdomnoyze@verizon.net>

e Forwarded message ---------

From: <mayor@cobleskill.org>

Date: Fri, Jan 8, 2021 at 2:03 PM

Subject: Village of Cobleskill draft plan

To: Federicebill <federicebill@gmail.com>, Bruce Baker <bruce.baker@co.schoharie.ny.us>

[Quoted text hidden]

[Quoted text hidden]
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